AIA® DOCUMENT G701™

o CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1 OWNER[_]
Merrit Island Gravity Repairs

ARCHITECT[_]
TO OWNER DATE: 112712021
Brevard County Utility Services CONTRACTOR[ |
2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way
Viera FL. 32940 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:B-7-20-66 FiELD':I

OTHER[ ]

FROM CONTRACTOR : CONTRACT DATE:
Atlantic Development of Cocoa Inc.
2185 W. King Street
Cocoa, FL 32926 CONTRACT FOR:

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

ITEM

ADD QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
Lateral Repair @ 491 Seacrest 118 $21,300.00 $21,300.00
Lateral Repair @ 493 Seacrest 1LS $22,965.00 $22,965.00
Lateral Repair @ 495 Seacrest 11LS $21,977.00 $21,977.00
Lateral Repair @ 497 Seacrest 1LS $19,875.00 $19,875.00
Gravity Main Repair on 1598 Coral Street 118 $32,455.00 $32,455.00
Total Change Order $118,572.00
The original Contract Sum was $124,350.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $124,350.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $118,572.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $242,922.00
The Contract Time will be increased by 07 days.
The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 2/5/21

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or
Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost
and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner andContractor, in which case a Change Order is
executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

4 ' Atiantic Development of Cocoa, Inc
/ARC]Hl)‘Edf | CONTRACTOR

2185 W. King Street
Address Address

Cocoa, Fl. 32926




A4 X /%%M

BY (Signature) BY (Signature)
Glenn Grignon
(Typed or Printed Name) (Typed or Printed Name)
Z2-2-2]
DATE DATE
OWNER
Address
BY (Signature)
(Typed or Printed Name)

DATE



